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The menu of El Tapatio And Cantina from Pleasant Hill includes 92 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about El Tapatio
And Cantina:
in the last months they come almost every week. eating is always good and | was usually great for the service.
the only time was when we sat on the terrace. it looks like they forgot those of us out there. but they were very
busy in this night, so we understood. by the way, the best place for carnitas. most places have a lot of fat in their.
not here, delicate and great taste. read more. Look forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally
prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), with their tasty savory sauces and spices, the Spanish
cuisines are a favorite among the guests. Also, they provide you tasty seafood meals.
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Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Main courses

NACHOS $10.0

Burgers

MEXICAN BURGER $11.0

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS $14.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Quesadillas

QUESADILLA DE CAMARONES $15.0

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO $15.0
ﬁ ..l

TRES AMIGOS FAIJITAS $19.0
MUexikanische Salate

ENSALADA DE POLLO $12.5

Trom the grill
POLLO ALA PARRILLA $13.5
Mexican dishes

VEGETABLES BURRITO $9.5

Beef

BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO
Mexican
ENCHILADAS

Mevican Speclaliti

VEGETARIAN BURRITO

esvecialidad

QUESADILLA FIESTA

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Mexikanische tiiche

CHIMICHANGAS

Snacks & Fingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

Water

SODA

Pescados y Mariscos

PESCADO FRITO

Beverages

JUICES MILKS

500ml ice cream tub

CHURROS ICE CREAM

$17.0

$14.0

$8.5

$12.3

$18.0

$15.0

$9.5

$3.3

$18.0

$3.8

$6.0
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flla Carte (burritos)

BEAN CHEESE $5.5
Delicious Sandwicl

STEAK SANDWICH $15.0
Mexican Breakfast

CHIL AQUILES $11.0
Brealfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $10.5

Entrées - Seafood

ENCHILADAS DE CAMARONES $17.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Burritos and Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO $11.0
Please Choose Your Protein
BEEF, CHICKEN OR PORK $8.5
Del Mar (Seqfood)

TACO DE PESCADO $12.0
Mexican Favoritos

CHILE RELLENOS $15.0

Tei

EL GRANDE $10.3

Favoritos De 1a Casa

FIESTA ENCHILADA PLATTER $15.0
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE

Platitos Uexicanos

1. ENCHILADA TACO $14.0
Platter Special

SHRIMP PLATTER $18.0
Especialidades (Specialties)
TAMALES $13.0

Greens Eamp;amp; Things

FAJITA SALAD $11.5
[ ]

Pa T3 Paisancs

COCTEL DE CAMARONES $15.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Combinaciones Mexicanas_A

MACHACA $11.0

T l.l. ’ ﬂl z.

CHORIZO CON HUEVOS $12.0

MEXICAN



CALIFORNIA NACHOS $12.5
FLAUTAS $13.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

HAMBURGER $10.0
Side dishes

TAQUITOS $8.0

CHIPS AND SALSA

énchiladas

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS $13.5
ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS $15.0
FLAN $5.0
DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM $5.5
Mariscos (Seafood)

TILAPIA TAPATIO $13.0
CAMARONES AL A DIABLA $17.5

Dishes are prepared with

===

CHILE VERDE $14.5
CHICKEN
Drinks
E MEXICAN HOT $4.5
’ CHOCOLATE -
== K
< y COFFEE TEA $3.3

DRINKS

These types of dishes are

being served
SOPES

CARNITAS
TOSTADAS

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK

CARNE ASADA CON PAPAS
MAR Y TIERRA (SURF TURF)
ARECHERA ALA PARRILLA

Dinners

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO
CAMARONES RANCHEROS
STEAK RANCHERO

Popular Ttems
EL GRANDE CARNE ASADA

NACHOS DE POLLO OR CARNE
ASADA

MENUDO OR POZOLE
BURRITO DINNER
BEAN, CHEESE RICE

TACOS

DIEGO'S SPECIAL
CAESAR SALAD

TAPATIO TACO SALAD

SHRIMP FAJITA SALAD

$12.5
$13.5
$13.5

$23.0
$18.5
$22.0
$15.0

$17.0
$17.5
$17.5
$18.0

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$14.5
$5.5

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0
$11.0
$12.5
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CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Burritos
FAJITA BURITTO

EL GRANDE DE CAMARONES

TACOS DE CARNE ASADA OR
CARNITAS

EL GRANDE GROUND BEEF
CARNITAS OR PASTOR BURRITO
EL GRANDE POLLO ASADO

Combinations

5. TACO TAMALE
6. CHILE RELLENO TAMALE

$11.0

$12.0
$11.0

$12.0

$10.3
$8.5
$10.8

$14.0
$14.0

s 11. TACO, ENCHILADA
=324 CARNITAS

) 10. TACO, ENCHILADA
STEAK RANCHERO

9. TACO, ENCHILADA CHILE
COLORADO OR CHILE VERDE

12. BURRITO, CHILE RELLENO
ENCHILADA TOPPED WITH
GUACAMOLE SOUR CREAM

3. ENCHILADA TAMALE
4. TACO CHILE RELLENO
8. TACO, ENCHILADA TAMALE

2. ENCHILADA CHILE RELLENO

7. TACO, ENCHILADA CHILE
RELLENO

$16.0

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$15.0
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40 Golf Club Rd, Pleasant Hill, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 10:00-20:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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